:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7853079

Nov 27, 2023 - 04:57 (UTC)

In epoch 245,408 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1044661 + 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

2 1044662 + 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

3 1044663 + 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

4 1044664 + 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

S 1044665 + 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

6 1044666 + 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

7 1044667 + 32.000000000 ETH®

65,513.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7853079
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/245408
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044661
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044662
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044663
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044664
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044665
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044666
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044667
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Validator Id

1044668

1044669

1044670

1044671

1044672

1044673

1044674

1044675

1044676

Validator Id

723546

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
65,513.92 USD

Amount

- 0.017188510 ETH&
35.19 USD

- 0.017179296 ETH&
35.17 USD

- 0.017201732 ETH&
35.21 USD

2/4


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044668
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044669
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044670
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044671
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044672
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044673
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044674
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044675
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1044676
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723546
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723547
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723548
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Validator Id

723553

723559

Amount

0.017191176
35.19 USD

0.017165823
35.14 USD

0.017209476
35.23 USD

0.017214682
35.24 USD

0.017151529
35.11 USD

0.017196893
35.20 USD

0.017176819
35.16 USD

0.017154585
35.12 USD

0.017236948
35.28 USD

0.017185075
35.18 USD

0.058380172
119.52 USD

0.017201349
35.21 USD

0.017196985
35.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723549
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723550
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723551
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723552
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723553
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723554
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723555
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723556
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723557
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723558
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723559
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723560
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/723561

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 986468 + 0.041775171 ETH®
85.52 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/986468

